NO. FICHA

CB750226
CB750227
CB750228
CB750229
CB750230
CB750231
CB750232
CB750233
CB750234
CB750235
CB750236
CB750237
CB750238
CB750239
CB750240
CB750241
CB750242
CB750243
CB750244
CB750245
CB750246
CB750247
CB750248
CB750249
CB750250

NOMBRE COMPLETO

MENDEZ GARCIA ALAN EDUARDO
AGUILAR JIMENEZ CARLOS ORLANDO
GAYTAN JARAMILLO ANDREA SARAHI
GODINEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER
GARCIA GARCIA VITIA AMAIRANI
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ PAULINA

MURNIZ MORALES GUSTAVO MANUEL
BARAJAS TAMEZ FERNANDO JOSUE
GARCIA VAZQUEZ ANA YAZMIN

GARCIA AGUILAR JUAN PABLO

JUAREZ ZARAZUA ADRIAN

RAMIREZ VILLANUEVA JUANA GICELA
GARCIA GONZALEZ CRISTOPHER ARMANDO
AVILES HUERTA EDGAR IVAN

ALARCON GARCIA IVAN ALBERTO
GODINEZ GUERRERO NANCY

OLVERA MARTINEZ FERNANDA

ALCOCER ORTIZ ANGEL ULISES
ALMAGUER TORRES SANDRA LIZBETH
GODINEZ GUTIERREZ CRISTIAN JONATHAN
DOMENZAIN BALDERAS MARIA DE LA LUZ
HERNANDEZ ALMAGUER AARON DAVID
HERNANDEZ ALARCON KARLA MARIA
ESPARRAGOZA VAZQUEZ ALISON GUADALUPE
BUENO SANCHEZ JESUS IVAN

CONTRASENA

CB750226
CB750227
CB750228
CB750229
CB750230
CB750231
CB750232
CB750233
CB750234
CB750235
CB750236
CB750237
CB750238
CB750239
CB750240
CB750241
CB750242
CB750243
CB750244
CB750245
CB750246
CB750247
CB750248
CB750249
CB750250

CURP

MEGAO30503HGTNRLAL
AUJCO040703HGTGMRA3
GAJAO040315MGTYRNA4
GOGF040412HGTDRRA3
GAGV040331MGTRRTAZ2
HERPO40909MGTRDLA3
MUMGO040701HGTXRSAQ
BATF040919HGTRMRAD
GAVAQ40212MGTRZNAT
GAAJ040426HGTRGNAG6
JUZAO40916HGTRRDAL
RAVJ040911MGTMLNAS
GAGC040727HGTRNRAO
ATHEO40127HGTVRDA
AAGIO40317HGTLRVAS
GOGN040719MGTDRNAZ2
OEMF040816MGTLRRA2
AOOAO40619HGTLRNAZ
AATS040806MGTLRNAT
GOGC040903HGTDTRAG
DOBL040508MGTMLZA1L
HEAAQ40817HGTRLRA7
HEAKO040827MGTRLRA7
EAVAQ041211MGTSZLAL
BUSJ040129HGTNNSAO

SALA

N NN DNDNNNNNMNNMNNNMNNMNNMDNNMNMNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNDDN

HORA

8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS
8:00 HRS



