

NO. FICHA	NOMBRE COMPLETO	CONTRASEÑA	CURP	SALA	HORA
CB750226	MENDEZ GARCIA ALAN EDUARDO	CB750226	MEGA030503HGTNRLA1	2	8:00 HRS
CB750227	AGUILAR JIMENEZ CARLOS ORLANDO	CB750227	AUJC040703HGTGMRA3	2	8:00 HRS
CB750228	GAYTAN JARAMILLO ANDREA SARAHÍ	CB750228	GAJA040315MGTYRNA4	2	8:00 HRS
CB750229	GODINEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER	CB750229	GOGF040412HGTDRRA3	2	8:00 HRS
CB750230	GARCIA GARCIA VITIA AMAIRANI	CB750230	GAGV040331MGTRRTA2	2	8:00 HRS
CB750231	HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ PAULINA	CB750231	HERP040909MGTRDLA3	2	8:00 HRS
CB750232	MUÑIZ MORALES GUSTAVO MANUEL	CB750232	MUMG040701HGTXRSA0	2	8:00 HRS
CB750233	BARAJAS TAMEZ FERNANDO JOSUE	CB750233	BATF040919HGTRMRA5	2	8:00 HRS
CB750234	GARCIA VAZQUEZ ANA YAZMIN	CB750234	GAVA040212MGTRZNA7	2	8:00 HRS
CB750235	GARCIA AGUILAR JUAN PABLO	CB750235	GAAJ040426HGTRGNA6	2	8:00 HRS
CB750236	JUAREZ ZARAZUA ADRIAN	CB750236	JUZA040916HGTRRDA1	2	8:00 HRS
CB750237	RAMIREZ VILLANUEVA JUANA GICELA	CB750237	RAVJ040911MGTMLNA8	2	8:00 HRS
CB750238	GARCIA GONZALEZ CRISTOPHER ARMANDO	CB750238	GAGC040727HGTRNRA0	2	8:00 HRS
CB750239	AVILES HUERTA EDGAR IVAN	CB750239	AIHE040127HGTVRDA7	2	8:00 HRS
CB750240	ALARCON GARCIA IVAN ALBERTO	CB750240	AAGI040317HGTLRVA5	2	8:00 HRS
CB750241	GODINEZ GUERRERO NANCY	CB750241	GOGN040719MGTDRNA2	2	8:00 HRS
CB750242	OLVERA MARTINEZ FERNANDA	CB750242	OEMF040816MGTLRRA2	2	8:00 HRS
CB750243	ALCOCER ORTIZ ANGEL ULISES	CB750243	AOOA040619HGTLRRA2	2	8:00 HRS
CB750244	ALMAGUER TORRES SANDRA LIZBETH	CB750244	AATS040806MGTLRRA7	2	8:00 HRS
CB750245	GODINEZ GUTIERREZ CRISTIAN JONATHAN	CB750245	GOGC040903HGTDTRA6	2	8:00 HRS
CB750246	DOMENZAIN BALDERAS MARIA DE LA LUZ	CB750246	DOBL040508MGTMLZA1	2	8:00 HRS
CB750247	HERNANDEZ ALMAGUER AARON DAVID	CB750247	HEAA040817HGTRLRA7	2	8:00 HRS
CB750248	HERNANDEZ ALARCON KARLA MARIA	CB750248	HEAK040827MGTRLRA7	2	8:00 HRS
CB750249	ESPARRAGOZA VAZQUEZ ALISON GUADALUPE	CB750249	EAVA041211MGTSZLA1	2	8:00 HRS
CB750250	BUENO SANCHEZ JESUS IVAN	CB750250	BUSJ040129HGTNNSA0	2	8:00 HRS